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SNl Rent Smart 2016 Schedule

This is a six hour course that is designed to provide practical education to help
F O R R E N T potential renters to both acquire and keep decent housing. It helps individuals -

who are likely to have trouble getting rental housing due to lack of experience or
poor rental history, including evictions.
Participants will receive a workbook and a certificate upon completion.

(you must attend both three hour classes to complete the course) _‘1 e
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Instructed February 2016
By 02/01/16 Mon.  5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.
02/03/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.
Consumer
March 2016

Credit 03/07/16  Mon. 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Counse"ng 03/09/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.

Service April 2016

04/04/16 Mon. 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
(CCCS) 04/06/16 Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.

505 King St. Suite 212 May 2016
La Crosse, WI 54601 05/02/16 Mon.  5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
05/04/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.
www.cccsonline.org

June 2016
06/13/16 Mon.  5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
06/15/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.

Call Us July 2016
07/04/16 Mon. 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
at 07/06/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
608-784-8380 August 2016

08/01/16 Mon. 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
08/03/16  Wed. 5:00 p.m.— 8:00 p.m.

to Sign Up!!

Rent Smart classes are held at:
The Salvation Army

Like us on
Face"“" 223 N 8th Street
La Crosse, WI 54601




